maln

pozole

Delicious pozole with beef or chicken

Stew tacos
Delicious stew tacos accompanied by beans

Quesadillas
Fried quesadillas with tomato sauce

Gorditas

Gorditas of dough with some stew to your taste

Flutes
Delicious flutes stuffed with beef with cream and cheese

cour se

$15

$7/p

$7/p

$8/p

$10/p



desserts

Flan
Delicious Neapolitan flan

rice pudding

Rice with milk and cinnamon

Lime tart

Delicious lime tart with a touch of orange

Different Mexican Sweets
Tasty mexican sweets

dr inks

Coca cola
Description...

Horchata water
Horchata water with a touch of strawberry

Beer

Dark, clear or amber

lemon water
Lemon water with a hint of chia

$3

$4

$5

$1/p

$9

$9

$11

$9



